o
I- THE CHURCH OF
E DIVINE

--
=
|I ST JOHN TH

CHANGINC( LIVES

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

SUNDAY
Workaholics Anonymous
SIA Women Group
SLAA (Women)

COSA
SAA Group
Pills Anonymous Group

MONDAY
SAA Group
AA River Oaks Group
Alanon Newcomers Group

TUESDAY
Over Eaters Anonymous

WEDNESDAY
CODA Group Meeting

FRIDAY
COSA Group
SAA Group Meeting

SATURDAY
SLAA (Men)
AA Cathedral Group
SLAA (Men)

SUPPORT GROUP MEETINGS AT
THE CHURCH OF ST. JOHN THE DIVINE

Room L-6

Room L-19

Room L-21

Room L-18

Scout Room - West
Room L-21

Room L-21
Scout Room - East
Scout Room - West

Room L-21

Rooms L-18, L-19, L20

Room L-21
Room L-17

Scout Room - West
Scout Room - East
Scout Room - West

JC 04-21-2016



