

SUPPORT GROUP MEETINGS AT THE CHURCH OF ST. JOHN THE DIVINE

SUNDAY

	SUIDAI	
2:00 p.m.	Workaholics Anonymous	Room L-6
3:00 p.m.	SIA Women Group	Room L-19
4:30 p.m.	SLAA (Women)	Room L-21
6:00 p.m.	COSA	Room L-18
6:30 p.m.	SAA Group	Scout Room - West
7:00 p.m.	Pills Anonymous Group	Room L-21
	MONDAY	
7:00 p.m.	SAA Group	Room L-21
8:00 p.m.	AA River Oaks Group	Scout Room - East
8:00 p.m.	Alanon Newcomers Group	Scout Room - West
	TUESDAY	
7:00 p.m.	Over Eaters Anonymous	Room L-21
	WEDNESDAY	
12:15 p.m.	CODA Group Meeting	Rooms L-18, L-19, L20
	FRIDAY	
7:00 p.m.	COSA Group	Room L-21
7:00 p.m.	SAA Group Meeting	Room L-17
	SATURDAY	
9:00 a.m.	SLAA (Men)	Scout Room - West
10:30 a.m.	AA Cathedral Group	Scout Room - East
10:30 a.m.	SLAA (Men)	Scout Room - West

JC 04-21-2016